hely

© 00 ~N oo o A~ w N PP

e < =
w N kO

14
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24
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VETERAN NOI

1978 - vagy elétte sziiletettek

név

Farkas Agnes

Mizseiné Mészaros Judit

Schneiderné Mahli Ibolya

Magyar Eva

Beck Szilvia

Téth Janosné
Sari Adrienn

Téth Marta
Katona Emese
Cseri Erika

Téth Eniké

Mager Edéné
Turner Andrea Maria
Téth Andrea
Spengler Krisztina
Dohnal Anita
Beke Erika
Fofainé Balics Viktoria
Lajos Tiborné
Toth Valéria

Kun Tiborné
Bokor Beatrix
Varsanyi Aniko
Szab6 Szilvia

Baksa lvett

KIEMELESI

vers.eng.

11461

14660

9427

12440

17056

12465

13110

11624

12796

18447

18697

15888

18368

10662

8268

18901

17057

8509

13919

17181

13752

18976

17316

18902

14156

szll.év

1977

1963

1962

1952

1972

1968

1975

1962

1964

1971

1975

1964

1967

1972

1974

1976

1960

1971

1965

1954

1947

1973

1967

1973

1975

RANGSOR OSSZEVONT

MOATSZ. 2018.09.16

egyestlet

OVIT Sportegyesiilet

Dunaujvarosi ASE

Csékvari TC

Belvarosi Asztalitenisz Egy.

Szombathely

Torekvés SE

Veszprémi ASE

Torekvés SE

Hidegkuti SC

Nagycenki SE

Dunaujvarosi ASE

Vértesszdl6si SE.

BPPK

Komléi Sport Klub

N6i Asztalitenisz Club

Veteran

Sabaria ASE.

Szekszard AC

Rakosmente

Veteran

Veszprémi Asztalitenisz SE

Pécs

Veteran

Veteran

Kaposvari AC

PONT

256
228
208
194
192
168
168
128
124
112
72
66
64
64
58
56
56
52
52
40
24
16
16
16



